Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

zSaturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Mini Race C - 1735-1800 20-08-2016 17:35 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:40:03
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 52.710 +1.530 17:54:112.231 13 52.864 +0.291 17:51:55.039
(36) Casper Eneberg Ungerskov 17 51.807 +0.627 17:55:04.038 14 54579 +2.006 17:52:49.618
1 51.630 +2.381 17:40:54.895 18 52.698 +1.518 17:556:56.736 15 52.652 +0.079 17:53:42.270
2 51.676 +2.427 17:41:46.571 19 51.239 +0.059 17:56:47.975 16 52.573 17:54:34.843
3 50.945 +1.696 17:42:37.516 20 3:26.405 +2:35.225 18:00:14.380 17 52.744 +0.171 17:55:27.587
4 50.050 +0.801 17:43:27.566 18 52.785 +0.212 17:56:20.372
5 49.867 +0.618 17:44:17433 (38) Knud-erik Pedersen 19 53.390 +0.817 17:57:13.762
6 50.175 +0.926 17:45:07.608 1 54.837 +3.067 17:41:00.896
7 49.608 +0.359 17:45:57.216 2 53.750 +1.980 17:41:54.646 (30) Axel Titie
8 49.462 +0.213 17:46:46.678 3 52.992 +1.222 17:42:47.638 1 58.213 +5.712 17:41:07.282
9 49.350 +0.101 17:47:36.028 4 53.704 +1.934 17:43:41.342 2 54.804 +2.303 17:42:02.086
10 50.001 +0.752 17:48:26.029 5 52614 +0.844 17:44:33.956 3 54.208 +1.797 17:42:56.384
" 49.860 +0.611 17:49:15.889 6 52.214 +0.444 17:45:26.170 4 54.929 +2.428 17:43:51.313
12 49.848 +0.599 17:50:05.737 7 52.975 +1.205 17:46:19.145 5 55.629 +3.128 17:44:46.942
13 49.249 17:50:54.986 8 52619 +0.849 17:47:11.764 6 55.792 +3.291 17:45:42.734
14 50.171 +0.922 17:51:45.157 9 52.743 +0.973 17:48:04.507 7 54.454 +1.953 17:46:37.188
15 50.917 +1.668 17:52:36.074 10 52.796 +1.026 17:48:57.303 8 55.549 +3.048 17:47:32.737
16 50.145 +0.896 17:53:26.219 " 52.273 +0.503 17:49:49576 9 57.099 +4.598 17:48:29.836
17 51.513 +2.264 17:54:17.732 12 52.027 +0.257 17:50:41.603 10 55.751 +3.250 17:49:25587
18 50.542 +1.293 17:55:08.274 13 53.765 +1.995 17:51:35.368 11 56.685 +4.184 17:50:22.272
19 51.838 +2.589 17:56:00.112 14 51.770 17:52:27.138 12 54.121 +1.620 17:51:16.393
20 51.928 +2.679 17:56:52.040 15 52.183 +0.413 17:53:19.321 13 52.501 17:52:08.894
16 52.072 +0.302 17:54:11.393 14 53.169 +0.668 17:53:02.063
(99) Oliver Risager Nermolle 17 53.057 +1.287 17:55:04.450 15 52.861 +0.360 17:53:54.924
1 52.797 +1.170 17:40:57.449 18 55.278 +3.508 17:55:59.728 16 53.075 +0.574 17:54:47.999
2 52.361 +0.734 17:41:49.810 19 53.495 +1.725 17:56:53.223 17 56.231 +3.730 17:55:44.230
3 52.265 +0.638 17:42:42.075 18 53.135 +0.634 17:56:37.365
4 52.692 +1.065 17:43:34.767 (45) Nicholas Hole 19 54.188 +1.687 17:57:31.553
5 52.172 +0.545 17:44:26.939 1 55.682 +2.248 17:41:04.108
6 52.300 +0.673 17:45:19.239 2 54.907 +1.473 17:41:59.015 (25) Peter Kofoed
7 52.069 +0.442 17:46:11.308 3 54.554 +1.120 17:42:53.569 1 56.015 +2.201 17:41:06.819
8 54.041 +2.414 17:47:05.349 4 54.636 +1.202 17:43:48.205 2 54.569 +0.755 17:42:01.388
9 52.325 +0.698 17:47:57674 5 54.566 +1.132 17:44:42.771 3 53.875 +0.061 17:42:55.263
10 52.434 +0.807 17:48:50.108 6 54.464 +1.030 17:45:37.235 4 54.945 +1.131 17:43:50.208
" 52.330 +0.703 17:49:42438 7 54978 +1.544 17:46:32.213 5 54.899 +1.085 17:44:45107
12 52.512 +0.885 17:50:34.950 8 54716 +1.282 17:47:26.929 6 53.814 17:45:38.921
13 52.709 +1.082 17:51:27.659 9 54.238 +0.804 17:48:21.167 7 56.713 +2.899 17:46:35.634
14 51.843 +0.216 17:52:19.502 10 54.151 +0.717 17:49:15.318 8 56.656 +2.842 17:47:32.290
15 51.627 17:53:11.129 " 56.003 +2.569 17:50:11.321 9 57.021 +3.207 17:48:29.311
16 54.191 +2.564 17:54:05.320 12 53.847 +0.413 17:51:05.168 10 55.667 +1.853 17:49:24978
17 52.165 +0.538 17:54:57.485 13 53.920 +0.486 17:51:59.088 11 55.791 +1.977 17:50:20.769
18 52.634 +1.007 17:55:50.119 14 54.508 +1.074 17:52:53.596 12 55.632 +1.818 17:51:16.401
19 51.824 +0.197 17:56:41.943 15 53.434 17:53:47.030 13 55.288 +1.474 17:52:11.689
20 52.638 +1.011 17:57:34.581 16 54.058 +0.624 17:54:41.088 14 56.015 +2.201 17:53:07.704
17 53.497 +0.063 17:55:34.585 15 58.283 +4.469 17:54:05.987
(5) Sia Normann 18 53.543 +0.109 17:56:28.128 16 55.899 +2.085 17:55:01.886
1 53.957 +2.777 17:41:01.606 19 53.887 +0.453 17:57:22.015 17 55.682 +1.868 17:55:57.568
2 53.894 +2.714 17:41:55.500 18 55.650 +1.836 17:56:53218
3 52.774 +1.594 17:42:48274 (37) CarkEmil Klitgaard Faber
4 53.366 +2.186 17:43:41.640 1 55.490 +2.917 17:41:07.972 (22) Johannes Vibe Utzon
5 52.825 +1.645 17:44:34.465 2 54.836 +2.263 17:42:02.808 1 59.800 +3.102 17:41:11.994
6 53.066 +1.886 17:45:27.531 3 53.971 +1.398 17:42:56.779 2 58.777 +2.079 17:42:10.771
7 52614 +1.434 17:46:20.145 4 54.490 +1.917 17:43:51.269 3 58.585 +1.887 17:43:09.356
8 52.050 +0.870 17:47:12.195 5 54.034 +1.461 17:44:45303 4 58.484 +1.786 17:44:07.840
9 53.200 +2.020 17:48:05.395 6 53.903 +1.330 17:45:39.206 5 1:00.003 +3.305 17:45:07.843
10 51.503 +0.323 17:48:56.898 7 53.325 +0.752 17:46:32.531 6 1:00.118 +3.420 17:46:07.961
" 53.858 +2.678 17:49:50.756 8 54.800 +2.227 17:47:27.331 7 59.947 +3.249 17:47:07.908
12 51.643 +0.463 17:50:42.399 9 54.438 +1.865 17:48:21.769 8 59.964 +3.266 17:48:07.872
13 53.796 +2.616 17:51:36.195 10 53.853 +1.280 17:49:15.622 9 1:00411 +3.713 17:49:08.283
14 51.180 17:52:27.375 " 53.869 +1.29%6 17:50:09.491 10 1:00.956 +4.258 17:50:09.239
15 52.146 +0.966 17:53:19.521 12 52.684 +0.111 17:51:02175 1" 1:00.104 +3.406 17:51:09.343
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

zSaturday Asserballe 0,765 km
Mini Race C - 1735-1800 20-08-2016 17:35 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:40:03
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 59.041 +2.343 17:52:08.384 1 1:17.598 +0.481 17:42:33.564
13 59.016 +2.318 17:53:07.400 2 1:17.369 +0.252 17:43:50.933
14 57.847 +1.149 17:54:05.247 3 1:17.331 +0.214 17:45:08.264
15 58.956 +2.258 17:55:04.203 4 1:17.117 17:46:25.381
16 57.448 +0.750 17:56:01.651 5 1:20.443 +3.326 17:47:45.824
17 56.698 17:56:58.349 6 1:19.222 +2.105 17:49:05.046
7 1:23.066 +5.949 17:50:28.112
(93) Niko Carstensen 8 1:23.167 +6.050 17:51:51.279
1 1:00.963 +0.645 17:41:15.191 9 1:24.756 +7.639 17:53:16.035
2 1:00.318 17:42:15509 10 1:23.009 +5.892 17:54:39.044
3 1:00493 +0.175 17:43:16.002 " 1:21.656 +4.539 17:56:00.700
4 1:01.826 +1.508 17:44:17.828 12 1:19.928 +2.811 17:57:20.628
5 1:01.677 +1.359 17:45:19.505
6 1:03.603 +3.285 17:46:23.108
7 1:02.702 +2.384 17:47:25810
8 1:03.941 +3.623 17:48:29.751
9 1:02.220 +1.902 17:49:31.971
10 1:02.366 +2.048 17:50:34.337
" 1:03.541 +3.223 17:51:37.878
12 1:02.643 +2.325 17:52:40.521
13 1:03.160 +2.842 17:53:43.681
14 1:03.064 +2.746 17:54:46.745
15 1:05.531 +5.213 17:55:52.276
16 1:04.101 +3.783 17:56:56.377
(52) Stefan Carstensen
1 1:02.834 +0.619 17:41:19.644
2 1:03411 +1.196 17:42:23.055
3 1:02.894 +0.679 17:43:25.949
4 1:04.494 +2.279 17:44:30443
5 1:03.220 +1.005 17:45:33.663
6 1:03.627 +1.412 17:46:37.290
7 1:03.684 +1.469 17:47:40974
8 1:02.831 +0.616 17:48:43.805
9 1:03915 +1.700 17:49:47.720
10 1:02486 +0.271 17:50:50.206
" 1:02.215 17:51:52.421
12 1:04615 +2.400 17:52:57.036
13 1:02.303 +0.088 17:53:59.339
14 1:02.600 +0.385 17:55:01.939
15 1:03.180 +0.965 17:56:05.119
16 1:02.271 +0.056 17:57:07.390
(29) Dennis Krogh
52,610 +3.369 17:40:57.755
2 50.210 +0.969 17:41:47.965
3 50.015 +0.774 17:42:37.980
4 50.037 +0.796 17:43:28.017
5 49.920 +0.679 17:44:17.937
6 50.096 +0.855 17:45:08.033
7 49.835 +0.594 17:45:57.868
8 49.241 17:46:47.109
9 49.261 +0.020 17:47:36.370
10 50.042 +0.801 17:48:26.412
" 49.840 +0.599 17:49:16.252
12 51.046 +1.805 17:50:07.298
13 1:17.072 +27.831 17:51:24.370
14 52.788 +3.547 17:52:17.158
15 54.629 +5.388 17:53:11.787
(16) Melanie Villalueva
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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